GYMNOVICE OR

SEREINE SAINT ANDRE

EQUIPE

Total

96

94
93
90
88

373

Total

92
90
89
79
79

350

Total

91

87
87

84
80
77
349

Total

83
95
62
90

330

Total

90
88
87

265

12

11

10

1
3]
3]
3]
2|
3]

date naiss.|

2009
2008
2007

2007

2008

Nom pénom

FESCHET LUCIE

DAGIER ANNA

DEVOS EMMA

CARLES EMMA

DAGUIER LAUNA

total equipe

DL VIRIAT

EQUIPE

12

12

11

11

10

10

total equipe

AVENIR GESSIEN THOIRY

1
3|
3|
3|
2|
2|

1
2|
3|
3|
3|
2|
0

date naiss.|

2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009

EQUIPE

date naiss.|

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

Nom pénom

RICHARD EMILIE

BRUNET STELINA
GONNET ANAE

BOURY ROXANNE

WINTERSTEIN ILONA

SOUBEYRAND LILOU

Nom pénom

STAPLEY FLORENCE

DAVIDE PHILOMENE
TECHER LILY CLAIRE
DOS SANTOS LISA
DASSE CAMILLE
TECHER LOUISE

total equipe

VAILLANTE CHATILLONNAISE

EQUIPE

12

11

10

1
2|
3|
3|
3|

date naiss.|

2008
2007
2008
2008

Nom pénom

PARIS EMMA

LEQUEUX ROMANE

CHARVIEUX EVA LOAN|
FONTAINE JEANNIE

total equipe

GSF BELLEY

EQUIPE

12

11

10

1
3]
3]
3]

date naiss.|

2007

2007

2007

Nom pénom

GONTHIER ANAIS

VANDARD ANNAELLE
GALTIER MANON

total equipe




GYMNOVICE ARGENT

MONTLUEL

EQUIPE

Total

100

95

94
94
91

383

Total

98
86
96
90

370

Total

89
87
90

94

360

Total

87
91

87
92
80

357

Total

91

91

88
83
79
78
858

Total

87
81

86
98

852

Total

91

73
69
67

62

300

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

total equipe

total equipe

total equipe

total equipe

total equipe

total equipe

DL VIRIAT

EDO

GSF BELLEY

LA GEXOISE

GSF BELLEY

3
3
3
3
3

3
2
3
2

3
2
3
2

3
3
3
3
3

2
2
2
3

VAILLANTE CHATILLON

3
2
2
3
2

1
3]
3]
3]
3]
3]

1
3
2
3
3

1
3
3
3
3

1
3
3
3
3
3

1

1
3
3
3
3

1
3]
3]
3]
3]
2]

date naiss.|

2007

2008
2007

2007

2007

EQUIPE

date naiss.

2008
2008
2008
2008

EQUIPE

date naiss.

2007
2008
2007
2007

EQUIPE

date naiss.

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

EQUIPE

date naiss.

EQUIPE

date naiss.

2009
2007
2007
2008

Nom pénom

VEDEL CHARLINNE

CHATONNIER ANNE
PEUPLE EMMA

VEILLARD AGATHE

POINSIGNON LENA

Nom pénom

LUSY LOU ANN

POIRIER ALIZEE
LUSY ELINA

FONTANET ALICE

Nom pénom

MALIDI MELYS

BRULAIS LAUTRU LOU

BACK LUCIE

BINAZET MANON

Nom pénom

JURJEVIC SALOME
GUILLET ALEXIA

GROS PIRON VICTORIA
BARBARIN JUSTINE

CHANEL THIMONIER S

Nom pénom

MAISSE JUSTINE

ZAMPARELLI GIULIA

BORGHESE NAOMI

BERNARD MAELYS
DJELLOUL DIANA

ADAM ILONA

Nom pénom

GUINARD LOINE

MARMONNIER MARIQ
BUISSON CLARA

DELRUE FAUSTINE

EQUIPE

date naiss.|

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Nom pénom
JEAGY SUZIE

BERNARD CELESTE

CLARI LENA

GUIGNARD EMMA
COILLE LUCIE

total equipe




GYMNOVICE BRONZE

SEREINE DE MONTLUEL

EQUIPE

Total

94
93
93
93
89
78
373

Total

87
93
95
87

362

Total

94
92
87
83
81

356

Total

92
89
87
80
73

348

Total

97
75
83
76

gSi

Total

86
80
73
71

68

310

Total

77
76
75

228

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

total equipe

total equipe

total equipe

total equipe

total equipe

total equipe

EDO

la gexoise

3
3
3
3
3
3

GSF BELLEY

3
2
3
3

SEREINE DE MONTLUEL

3
3
3
2
3

LA GEXOISE

3
2
2
3

VAILLANTE CHATILLON

3
3
2
2
2

3
3
3

1
3
3
3
2
2
3

1
3
3
3
3

1

1
3
2
3
3
3

1
3
2
3
2

1
3
3
2
2
3

1
3
3
3

date naiss.

2009
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008

EQUIPE

date naiss.

2009
2009
2008
2009

EQUIPE

date naiss.

EQUIPE

date naiss.

2007
2008
2008
2007
2008

EQUIPE

date naiss.

2008
2008
2007
2008

EQUIPE

date naiss.

2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

EQUIPE

date naiss.

2009
2008
2008

Nom pénom

CHARLETI VALENTINE
RICHARD JEANNE
OLLIER LINA

JANKOWSKI LOLA
VOIRON LEA

SURBER MADYSON

Nom pénom

LOMBARD MARGOT
BOISSON CELIA

PIERSON MARION

BACK LOUNA

Nom pénom

GAUTHIER CHLOE

PRAK EVA

GUICHON JULIETTE
ALAZ JULIDE

LIONNAIS ELFIE

Nom pénom
OLLIER EVA

HABER ALBANE

VALMAS EMMA

SHCMITT LOUISA

MARTINELLA JEANNE

Nom pénom

TEMPLIE EWANNA

LAVIGNE MATHILDE
DESCOURTIS SOUE

ANSALDO GUERTAU M

Nom pénom

THOMAS LILOU

NAZARETH MAILOANE]
RODRIGUES ZOE
AJOUX LOLA

LUQUET EMMY ROSE

Nom pénom

NIEHAUS MAYANI
TOWO ANHYA

DESCOURTIS THAIS

total equipe




